

SA 1 to SA 2

Read 2/2/15
049502.01F

offered by S. Schaaf of Buchanan

Amend SA 2 to SCS SB 38 Page 1
Lines 14 and 15

by deleting said lines and inserting
in lieu thereof the following

"Further amend said bill ~~by~~ and
section, page 3, line 55, by
deleting said line and inserting
in lieu thereof the following:

"assembly by March first each
year, beginning in [2008] 2016,
on anticipated " " "